ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

## CERTIFICATE of publication



Resource

This certificate confirms that

Ruziyev Sobir Samatovich



Zenodo

Scientific Journal Impact Factor

is the author of a paper titled THEME: THE EFFECT OF THE INTERNET ON CHILDREN'S THINKING

**2**5.1**0.2023** 





Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef GENERALIMPACTFACTOR



ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

## CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Moyliyeva Ruzigul









Zenodo

OpenAIRE



is the author of a paper titled THEME: THE EFFECT OF THE INTERNET ON CHILDREN'S THINKING

**2**5.1**0.2023** 





Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef **BENERALIMPACTFACTOR** 

